
73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

na
no

se
co

nd

56352 56360 56368 56376

MJD

04/05/13 vsleigrt56347_35.ppp_defaut−3d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.35568E−12 Tdev= 62 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.19842E−12 Tdev= 69 ps
1200 s: Mdev= 0.13224E−12 Tdev= 92 ps
2400 s: Mdev= 0.91544E−13 Tdev= 127 ps
4800 s: Mdev= 0.62686E−13 Tdev= 174 ps
9601 s: Mdev= 0.44758E−13 Tdev= 248 ps
19202 s: Mdev= 0.29497E−13 Tdev= 327 ps
38404 s: Mdev= 0.19701E−13 Tdev= 437 ps
76808 s: Mdev= 0.16373E−13 Tdev= 726 ps
153615 s: Mdev= 0.10480E−13 Tdev= 929 ps
307230 s: Mdev= 0.70931E−14 Tdev= 1258 ps
614461 s: Mdev= 0.39995E−14 Tdev= 1419 ps
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